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14B NCAC 05 .0201-.0208 are repealed as published in 33:04 NCR 345-348 as follows:

14B NCAC 05
14B NCAC 05
14B NCAC 05
14B NCAC 05
14B NCAC 05
14B NCAC 05
14B NCAC 05
14B NCAC 05

.0201
10202
.0203
.0204
.0205
.0206
.0207
.0208

CHAPTER 05 - GOVERNOR’S CRIME COMMISSION

SECTION .0200 - GRANT REAPPLICATION PROCESS

NOTICE OF AVAILABILITY OF FUNDS

CONSISTENCY WITH STATE OR FEDERAL GRANT PROGRAMS
REQUEST FOR PREAPPLICATION FORMS

GRANT PREAPPLICATION FORM

PREAPPLICATION SUBMISSION PROCEDURES

INCOMPLETE PREAPPLICATIONS

REVIEW OF PREAPPLICATIONS

NOTIFICATION TO PREAPPLICANTS

Authority G.S. 143B-477; 143B-479;
Eff. April 1, 1988;
Amended Eff. April 1, 1999; May 10, 1998; July 1, 1989;
Transferred from 14A NCAC 07 .0308 - .0314 Eff. June 1, 2013;
Repealed Eff. March 1, 2019.
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14B NCAC 05 .0301-.0307 are repealed as published in 33:04 NCR 345-348 as follows:

14B NCAC 05
14B NCAC 05
14B NCAC 05
14B NCAC 05
14B NCAC 05
14B NCAC 05
14B NCAC 05

CHAPTER 05 - GOVERNOR'S CRIME COMMISSION

SECTION .0300 - GRANT APPLICATION AND ADMINISTRATION

.0301
.0302
.0303
0304
0305
.0306
0307

APPLICATION FORM AND REQUIREMENTS
APPLICATION SUBMISSION PROCEDURES
APPLICATION DUE DATE

GRANT APPLICATION PROCESS

GRANT PERIOD

TIME LIMITATION ON FEDERAL FUNDING
GRANT AWARD CONTRACTS

Authority G.S. 143B-477; 143B-479;
Eff. April 1, 1988;
Amended Eff. April 1, 1999; May 10, 1998; July 1, 1989;
Transferred from 14A NCAC 07 .0308 - .0314 Eff. June 1, 2013;
Repealed Eff. March 1, 2019.
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14B NCAC 05 .0310-.0311 are repealed as published in 33:04 NCR 345-348 as follows:

14B NCAC 05 .0310 CONTINUATION FUNDS
14B NCAC 05 .0311 ADJUSTMENTS TO GRANTS

Authority G.S. 143B-477; 143B-479;

Eff. April 1, 1988;

Transferred from 14A NCAC 07 .0317 -.0318 Eff. June 1, 2013;
Repealed Eff. March 1, 2019
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14B NCAC 05 .0401-.0402 are repealed as published in 33:04 NCR 345-348 as follows:

SECTION .0400 - PENALTIES

14B NCAC 05 .0401 GRANT TERMINATION OR SUSPENSION
14B NCAC 05 .0402 LOSS OF GRANTEE ELIGIBILITY

Authority G.S. 143B-477; 143B-479;

Eff. April 1, 1988;

Transferred from 14A NCAC 07 .0406 - .0407 Eff. June 1, 2013;
Repealed Eff. March 1, 2019.
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14B NCAC 05 .0501 are repealed as published in 33:04 NCR 345-348 as follows:
SECTION .0500 - APPEAL

14B NCAC 05 .0501 APPEAL

Authority G.S. 150B-2; 150B-23;

Eff. May 1, 1988;

Transferred from 14A NCAC 07 .0504 Eff. June 1, 2013;
Repealed Eff. March 1, 2019.
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