1	14B NCAC 05 .02010208 are repealed as published in 33:04 NCR 345-348 as follows:		
2			
3		CHAPTER 05 – GOVERNOR'S CRIME COMMISSION	
4			
5	SECTION .0200 – GRANT REAPPLICATION PROCESS		
6			
7	14B NCAC 05 .0201	NOTICE OF AVAILABILITY OF FUNDS	
8	14B NCAC 05 .0202	CONSISTENCY WITH STATE OR FEDERAL GRANT PROGRAMS	
9	14B NCAC 05 .0203	REQUEST FOR PREAPPLICATION FORMS	
10	14B NCAC 05 .0204	GRANT PREAPPLICATION FORM	
11	14B NCAC 05 .0205	PREAPPLICATION SUBMISSION PROCEDURES	
12	14B NCAC 05 .0206	INCOMPLETE PREAPPLICATIONS	
13	14B NCAC 05 .0207	REVIEW OF PREAPPLICATIONS	
14	14B NCAC 05 .0208	NOTIFICATION TO PREAPPLICANTS	
15			
16	Authority G.S. 143B-477; 143B-479;		
17	Eff. April 1, 1988;		
18	Amended Eff. April 1, 1999; May 10, 1998; July 1, 1989;		
19	Transferred from 14A NCAC 07 .03080314 Eff. June 1, 2013;		
20	Repealed Eff. March 1, 2019.		

1

1 of 1

1	14B NCAC 05 .03010307 are repealed as published in 33:04 NCR 345-348 as follows:		
2			
3		CHAPTER 05 – GOVERNOR'S CRIME COMMISSION	
4			
5	SECTION .0300 – GRANT APPLICATION AND ADMINISTRATION		
6			
7	14B NCAC 05 .0301	APPLICATION FORM AND REQUIREMENTS	
8	14B NCAC 05 .0302	APPLICATION SUBMISSION PROCEDURES	
9	14B NCAC 05 .0303	APPLICATION DUE DATE	
10	14B NCAC 05 .0304	GRANT APPLICATION PROCESS	
11	14B NCAC 05 .0305	GRANT PERIOD	
12	14B NCAC 05 .0306	TIME LIMITATION ON FEDERAL FUNDING	
13	14B NCAC 05 .0307	GRANT AWARD CONTRACTS	
14			
15	Authority G.S. 143B-477; 143B-479;		
16	Eff. April 1, 1988;		
17	Amended Eff. April 1, 1999; May 10, 1998; July 1, 1989;		
18	Transferred from 14A N	CAC 07 .03080314 Eff. June 1, 2013;	
19	Repealed Eff. March 1, 2	<u>2019.</u>	

- 1 14B NCAC 05 .0310-.0311 are repealed as published in 33:04 NCR 345-348 as follows:
 2 14B NCAC 05 .0310 CONTINUATION FUNDS
 4 14B NCAC 05 .0311 ADJUSTMENTS TO GRANTS
 5 Authority G.S. 143B-477; 143B-479;
 7 Eff. April 1, 1988;
- 8 Transferred from 14A NCAC 07 .0317 -.0318 Eff. June 1, 2013;
- 9 Repealed Eff. March 1, 2019

1 of 1

1	14B NCAC 05 .040104	402 are repealed as published in 33:04 NCR 345-348 as follows:	
2			
3		SECTION .0400 - PENALTIES	
4			
5	14B NCAC 05 .0401	GRANT TERMINATION OR SUSPENSION	
6	14B NCAC 05 .0402	LOSS OF GRANTEE ELIGIBILITY	
7			
8	Authority G.S. 143B-477; 143B-479;		
9	Eff. April 1, 1988;		
10	Transferred from 14A N	CAC 07 .04060407 Eff. June 1, 2013;	
11	Repealed Eff. March 1, 2	<u> 2019.</u>	

1	14B NCAC 05 .0501 are repealed as published in 33:04 NCR 345-348 as follows:
2	
3	SECTION .0500 - APPEAL
4	
5	14B NCAC 05 .0501 APPEAL
6	
7	Authority G.S. 150B-2; 150B-23;
8	Eff. May 1, 1988;
9	Transferred from 14A NCAC 07 .0504 Eff. June 1, 2013;
10	Repealed Eff. March 1, 2019.

1 of 1 5